32 Arcofire SIA reserves the right to change specifications without notice and without incurring in any obligations.
Pipe Sander WS620
Technical specifications
Product code TO-AGP-PORA-HC127
Power 1100W
Voltage 220-240V 50-60Hz
No-load RPM 130 RPM

Power 1500W
Voltage 220-240V~ 50-60Hz
No-load RPM 2300 – 6500 RPM
Sanding belt speed 15-28 m/s
Max. lenkin koko 620mm x 40mm
Dimensions 601mm x 220mm x
182mm
Soft start Yes
Weight 5,3 kg
33Arcofire SIA reserves the right to change specifications without notice and without incurring in any obligations.
Hole Saws
Product code D
(mm)  RPM Product code D
(mm) RPM
NFHSS25 25 175 NFHSS57 57 70
NFHSS30 30 145 NFHSS64 64 65
NFHSS32 32 140 NFHSS67 67 65
NFHSS38 38 115 NFHSS70 70 60
NFHSS44 45 95 NFHSS79 79 55
NFHSS46 46 95 NFHSS89 89 30
NFHSS51 51 85 NFHSS92 92 45
NFHSS52 52 80 NFHSS111 111 40
NFHSS54 54 75 NFHSS114 114 35
Seats for Hole Saws
Product code Size Item name
NFHSSA3/8 14-30 mm Small arbor 3/8″ with HSS pilot
drill 14 – 30 mm
NFHSSA7/16 32-168 mm Big arbor 7/16″ with HSS pilot
drill 32 mm –>
Pilot Drill
Product code Size Item name
NFHSSA6.35 6,3 mm HSS pilot drill
34 Arcofire SIA reserves the right to change specifications without notice and without incurring in any obligations.
Jointing Lubricant
Properties